
DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710003 HIMANK CHAWLA CE

2 11710014 VIKRAM MEENA CE

3 11710019 AMAN CE

4 11710025 VIKASH KUMAR CE

5 11710029 RAVINDER KUMAR CE

6 11710031 NAMONARAYAN MEEMRAUTH CE

7 11710032 SIMRAN CE

8 11710034 VISHAL CE

9 11710036 SOURABH CE

10 11710039 DEEPAK MEENA CE

11 11710042 KHYUNKA DORJAY CE

12 11710043 YADAVIKA CE

13 11710045 KESHAV PRAKASH CE

14 11710051 TAHIR HUSSAIN CE

15 11710052 BADAL CE

16 11710064 RAKSHIT CHHAPOLA CE

17 11710065 TUSHAR SINGH CHAUHAN CE

18 11710068 RITESH MISHRA CE

19 11710075 HARSH JAIN CE

20 11710080 NITYANAND KUMAR CE

21 11710081 VANSHITA GUPTA CE

22 11710083 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV CE

23 11710086 RAHUL MEENA CE

24 11710091 ABHISHEK JYANI CE
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-1)      SUBJECT CEOE-16  HYDRO POWER ENGINEERING  (SHEET-01)
Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Roll No.
Sr. 
No. 

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710095 RAKSHIT YADAV CE

26 11710096 UDIT KUMAR CE

27 11710099 SAURAV CE

28 11710100 AMIT KUMAR SIWACH CE

29 11710101 VISHNU SINGHAL CE

30 11710102 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR CE

31 11710109 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT CE

32 11710110 MUKESH CHOUDHARY CE

33 11710113 DEVAYAN MISHRA CE

34 11710116 DIPENDRA SINGH CE

35 11710125 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA CE

36 11710132 ASHISH BHALOTIYA CE

37 11710135 VINAY KUMAR CE

38 11710137 AMAN SINGHAL CE

39 11710140 RAHUL SAINI CE

40 11710152 HIMANSHU BARNWAL CS

41 11710166 GAURAV CHAND TIWARI CS

42 11710184 SAHIL CS

43 11710190 BHAGESH DHOOPAD CS

44 11710192 ADITI ANAND CS

45 11710194 MAYANK RAJ CS

46 11710200 ABHISHEK BOKEN CS

47 11710205 NIKHIL VERMA CS

48 11710209 SARANSH AGARWAL CS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
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Sr. 

No. 
Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-1)      SUBJECT CEOE-16  HYDRO POWER ENGINEERING (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710213 BANOTH AAKASH CS

50 11710338 YOGITA SANGWAN CS

51 11710433 AAKASH ANAND EC

52 11710500 HIMANSHU USHARA CE

53 11710506 MUSTHYALA SUMAN CHANDRA EC

54 11710537 KESHAV GUPTA IT

55 11710548 ANIKET PANWAR IT

56 11710554 RISHABH VISHWAKARMA IT

57 11710561 RANJEET KUMAR IT

58 11710563 BAVANPREET SINGH IT

59 11710564 AMAN KUMAR TANWAR IT

60 11710565 SANDEEP KUMAR IT

61 11710567 UTKARSH SINGH IT

62 11710576 HRISHANT RAJ IT

63 11710592 YASHKIRAT SINGH IT

64 11710597 AMAN MEENA IT

65 11710601 ABHISHEK TYAGI IT

66 11710834 MANISH KUMAR GALAV CE

67 11710837 PARDEEP KUMAR CE

68 11710893 BHARAT KUMAR IT

69 11720008 RAGHAV GOYAL CSE

70 11720018 NAMAN GUPTA CSE

71 11720027 RAM SINGH YADAV CSE

72 11720051 VISHAL CHAUDHARY EC

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-1)      SUBJECT CEOE-16  HYDRO POWER ENGINEERING (SHEET-03)

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11720054 YUVRAJ SINGH EC

74 11720062 SACHIN CSE

75 11720063 VIKASH SAINI IT

76 11720070 ABHISHEK GOEL IT

77 11720076 UPENDRA PRATAP SINGH IT

78 11720084 KAMAL SHARMA IT

79 11730001 ABDUL MOSAWER CE

80 11730044 KUNAL RAVINDRA MOHADIKAR CS

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-1)      SUBJECT CEOE-16  HYDRO POWER ENGINEERING (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710002 HARSH DAHIYA CE

2 11710003 HIMANK CHAWLA CE

3 11710010 ABHEY SINGH CE

4 11710012 RAJAT CE

5 11710013 ASHISH GAHLAWAT CE

6 11710014 VIKRAM MEENA CE

7 11710019 AMAN CE

8 11710024 PRATEEK VERMA CE

9 11710026 ABHINAV KUMAR CE

10 11710028 HIMANSHU YADAV CE

11 11710029 RAVINDER KUMAR CE

12 11710031 NAMONARAYAN MEEMRAUTH CE

13 11710032 SIMRAN CE

14 11710034 VISHAL CE

15 11710042 KHYUNKA DORJAY CE

16 11710043 YADAVIKA CE

17 11710045 KESHAV PRAKASH CE

18 11710047 ANKUSH SAINI CE

19 11710048 ARCHIT YADAV CE

20 11710052 BADAL CE

21 11710055 VIRENDRA KUMAR CE

22 11710058 YOGESH SHARMA CE

23 11710059 PRATYUSH AGRAHARI CE

24 11710060 BHUVNESH AGRAWAL CE
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-2)      SUBJECT CEOE-18  ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710061 JITENDRA BAIRWA CE

26 11710064 RAKSHIT CHHAPOLA CE

27 11710065 TUSHAR SINGH CHAUHAN CE

28 11710069 ANKIT KUMAR CE

29 11710071 LADI SAI KIRAN CE

30 11710072 MANOJ RAO CE

31 11710076 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE

32 11710077 DEEPAK PANDEY CE

33 11710078 ABHIMANYU KUMAR CE

34 11710080 NITYANAND KUMAR CE

35 11710083 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV CE

36 11710089 PARTH MITTAL CE

37 11710091 ABHISHEK JYANI CE

38 11710095 RAKSHIT YADAV CE

39 11710096 UDIT KUMAR CE

40 11710099 SAURAV CE

41 11710100 AMIT KUMAR SIWACH CE

42 11710102 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR CE

43 11710104 AYUSH MISHRA CE

44 11710109 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT CE

45 11710110 MUKESH CHOUDHARY CE

46 11710113 DEVAYAN MISHRA CE

47 11710114 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKA CE

48 11710115 DEEPAK CE

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-2)      SUBJECT CEOE-18  ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
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Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710116 DIPENDRA SINGH CE

50 11710119 HARIOM GURJAR CE

51 11710125 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA CE

52 11710129 ANIVESH BISLA CE

53 11710132 ASHISH BHALOTIYA CE

54 11710135 VINAY KUMAR CE

55 11710137 AMAN SINGHAL CE

56 11710140 RAHUL SAINI CE

57 11710152 HIMANSHU BARNWAL CS

58 11710194 MAYANK RAJ CS

59 11710205 NIKHIL VERMA CS

60 11710209 SARANSH AGARWAL CS

61 11710211 ROHIT CS

62 11710500 HIMANSHU USHARA CE

63 11710503 PRASHANT MEENA EC

64 11710554 RISHABH VISHWAKARMA IT

65 11710556 SHUBHAM IT

66 11710567 UTKARSH SINGH IT

67 11710580 HARSH MITTAL IT

68 11710588 ADITYA MANGLAM SHARMA IT

69 11710833 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY CE

70 11710834 MANISH KUMAR GALAV CE

71 11710837 PARDEEP KUMAR CE

72 11710840 MAHAVEER KARWA CE
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-2)      SUBJECT CEOE-18  ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11710893 BHARAT KUMAR IT

74 11720008 RAGHAV GOYAL CSE

75 11720063 VIKASH SAINI IT

76 11730001 ABDUL MOSAWER CE

77 11730002 AGHA WALI CE

78 11730003 HABIBULLAH CE

79 11730004 FAZAL OMAR CE

80 11730016 ZIA CS

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-2)      SUBJECT CEOE-18  ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710002 HARSH DAHIYA CE

2 11710027 ABHIJEET SHRIVASTAVA CE

3 11710038 LUCKY NAYARIYA CE

4 11710066 HARSH KUMAR ARYA CE

5 11710088 LUCKY ROHILLA CE

6 11710089 PARTH MITTAL CE

7 11710097 ABHINAV RAUBY VERMA CE

8 11710098 NISHANT SINGH KUSHWAHA CE

9 11710101 VISHNU SINGHAL CE

10 11710105 PRASANNJEET TIKADAR CE

11 11710106 KULDEEP SINGH EC

12 11710142 VINIT AGGARWAL CS

13 11710146 HIMANSHU KUMAR CS

14 11710148 DEEPAK VERMA CS

15 11710154 POOJA CS

16 11710155 TIJIL JUNEJA CS

17 11710158 AKSHIT BANSAL CS

18 11710163 TANYA AGARWAL CS

19 11710164 KANISHKA TYAGI CS

20 11710173 AJAY CS

21 11710183 RAVINDER CHOUDHARY CS

22 11710188 SEJAL GUPTA CS

23 11710191 AKSHAY VERMA CS

24 11710196 APOORAV KAUSHIK CS
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-3)      SUBJECT CHOE-11  FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710199 RITWIK BHARDWAJ CS

26 11710201 SUSHIL KUMAR CS

27 11710203 SHIVANSHI SRIVASTAVA CS

28 11710211 ROHIT CS

29 11710218 MAYANK ADHIKARI CS

30 11710221 HARSHKIRAT SINGH CS

31 11710222 SAKSHI MEHTA CS

32 11710225 NIPUL SINDWANI CS

33 11710268 MUSKAN SANGAL IT

34 11710332 SHAURYA DAHIYA IT

35 11710405 ANUPAM SINGH SUMAN EC

36 11710415 DEVESH YADAV EC

37 11710418 ANKUR GARG EC

38 11710420 GAUTAM SHAH EC

39 11710422 JASRAJ FULWARIYA EC

40 11710431 NIKHIL IT

41 11710446 RHYTHM GOEL IT

42 11710492 AMIT EC

43 11710515 SAHIL THIRYAN IT

44 11710529 KARAN KAPOOR IT

45 11710530 KRITI CS

46 11710542 SAHIL KALRA IT

47 11710543 AMAN IT

48 11710544 GAURAV YADAV IT

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-3)      SUBJECT CHOE-11  FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710559 HARDIK KAPADIA IT

50 11710562 AYUSH GUPTA IT

51 11710568 KUMAR SOURAV IT

52 11710569 HIMANSHU ATTRI IT

53 11710574 HIMANSHU CHANDRA IT

54 11710575 RAJAT WADHWA IT

55 11710582 RIA JAIN IT

56 11710583 ASHISH IT

57 11710586 GAURAV MISHRA IT

58 11710587 ABILASH G IT

59 11710603 RAHUL IT

60 11710839 KARANDEEP SINGH CE

61 11720001 HARSHIT GOYAL CSE

62 11720013 SHIVAM DHAMMI CSE

63 11720014 VASU AGRAWAL CSE

64 11720022 SHRUTI GUPTA CSE

65 11720025 POONAM POONIA CSE

66 11720026 NEHA BANTHIA CSE

67 11720035 SHAGUN KHOSLA CSE

68 11720042 AVANTIKA SINGHAL IT

69 11720047 AYUSH HANS CSE

70 11720049 SIDHANT CSE

71 11720061 SAKET IT

72 11720064 SHANDEEP KAMBOJ IT
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-3)      SUBJECT CHOE-11  FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11720072 PRAGYA JAIN CSE

74 11720073 SHRUTI GARG IT

75 11720075 ASHEESH KUMAR IT

76 11720078 AMAN KUMAR RAGHAV IT

77 11720082 RAMAN MEHTA IT

78 11720084 KAMAL SHARMA IT

79 11720086 ADITYA DEVVANSHI IT

80 11730044 KUNAL RAVINDRA MOHADIKAR CS

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-3)      SUBJECT CHOE-11  FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710018 JATIN GUPTA IT

2 11710066 HARSH KUMAR ARYA CE

3 11710097 ABHINAV RAUBY VERMA CE

4 11710098 NISHANT SINGH KUSHWAHA CE

5 11710105 PRASANNJEET TIKADAR CE

6 11710141 VAIBHAV BANSAL CS

7 11710142 VINIT AGGARWAL CS

8 11710143 TANVI CS

9 11710146 HIMANSHU KUMAR CS

10 11710148 DEEPAK VERMA CS

11 11710154 POOJA CS

12 11710157 KARUNAM GOYAL CS

13 11710160 VINAY KUMAR CS

14 11710162 SONIKA CS

15 11710164 KANISHKA TYAGI CS

16 11710167 ABHINAV SAXENA CS

17 11710172 MANYA GOEL CS

18 11710176 RAGHAV VERMA CS

19 11710183 RAVINDER CHOUDHARY CS

20 11710188 SEJAL GUPTA CS

21 11710196 APOORAV KAUSHIK CS

22 11710199 RITWIK BHARDWAJ CS

23 11710201 SUSHIL KUMAR CS

24 11710203 SHIVANSHI SRIVASTAVA CS

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-4)      SUBJECT CHOE-13  BIO & CHEMICAL SENSORS  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710215 MANISH MASIWAL CS

26 11710222 SAKSHI MEHTA CS

27 11710223 RESHOV ROY CS

28 11710225 NIPUL SINDWANI CS

29 11710228 SURAJ NEGI CS

30 11710230 AMIT RANJAN CS

31 11710232 RAJESH SWAMI CS

32 11710268 MUSKAN SANGAL IT

33 11710332 SHAURYA DAHIYA IT

34 11710423 AMIT KUMAR EC

35 11710431 NIKHIL IT

36 11710446 RHYTHM GOEL IT

37 11710464 ANKUR SHARMA EC

38 11710498 MADHUR CS

39 11710511 VIVEK AGGARWAL IT

40 11710512 ROHIN CHHABRA CS

41 11710514 ANISHA JINDAL IT

42 11710520 KONARK GARG IT

43 11710521 AMBIKA SADHU IT

44 11710523 ROHIT RANJAN SINHA IT

45 11710525 MANSI CHAUHAN IT

46 11710526 VISHAL JANGRA IT

47 11710528 TARUN BHATI IT

48 11710529 KARAN KAPOOR IT

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-4)      SUBJECT CHOE-13  BIO & CHEMICAL SENSORS (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710531 RAGHAV KAUSHIK IT

50 11710533 KARANDEEP KAMBOJ IT

51 11710534 AYUSH MITTAL CS

52 11710539 BHARAT IT

53 11710544 GAURAV YADAV IT

54 11710551 RISHABH PAHWA IT

55 11710557 AJEET KUMAR SINGH IT

56 11710559 HARDIK KAPADIA IT

57 11710562 AYUSH GUPTA IT

58 11710568 KUMAR SOURAV IT

59 11710569 HIMANSHU ATTRI IT

60 11710571 HIMANSHU IT

61 11710574 HIMANSHU CHANDRA IT

62 11710575 RAJAT WADHWA IT

63 11710587 ABILASH G IT

64 11710589 HIMANSHU GARG CS

65 11710603 RAHUL IT

66 11720001 HARSHIT GOYAL CSE

67 11720009 PRAGATI KUSHWAHA CSE

68 11720011 AAYUSHI RANA CSE

69 11720013 SHIVAM DHAMMI CSE

70 11720014 VASU AGRAWAL CSE

71 11720022 SHRUTI GUPTA CSE

72 11720023 AYUSHI GUPTA CSE

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-4)      SUBJECT CHOE-13  BIO & CHEMICAL SENSORS (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

FINAL PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN  SEMESTER) 2020-21 ---------------------

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11720025 POONAM POONIA CSE

74 11720034 HARDIK DUA IT

75 11720047 AYUSH HANS CSE

76 11720049 SIDHANT CSE

77 11720061 SAKET IT

78 11720073 SHRUTI GARG IT

79 11720082 RAMAN MEHTA IT

80 11720086 ADITYA DEVVANSHI IT

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-4)      SUBJECT CHOE-13  BIO & CHEMICAL SENSORS (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710007 AMOL GARHWAL CE

2 11710017 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE CE

3 11710023 YASH GOYAL CE

4 11710025 VIKASH KUMAR CE

5 11710035 ARPIT NEGI CE

6 11710048 ARCHIT YADAV CE

7 11710049 RUCHIKA PATRO CE

8 11710055 VIRENDRA KUMAR CE

9 11710058 YOGESH SHARMA CE

10 11710059 PRATYUSH AGRAHARI CE

11 11710061 JITENDRA BAIRWA CE

12 11710063 WANGYAL DORZAY LAMA CE

13 11710071 LADI SAI KIRAN CE

14 11710082 STUTI JAIN EC

15 11710130 NAMAN KANSAL CE

16 11710131 AAYUSH MAHAJAN EC

17 11710139 ASHISH AGRAWAL CE

18 11710365 ASHUTOSH MEHRA EC

19 11710375 ROBIN EC

20 11710376 KRISHNANDU BISWAS EC

21 11710379 VATAN JINDAL EC

22 11710381 DHARMANSHU SAINI EC

23 11710382 ASHISH SHARMA EC

24 11710383 KETAN SHARMA EC

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-5)      SUBJECT CSOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710384 ADITYA KUMAR EC

26 11710385 JATIN GARG EC

27 11710386 PARAS EC

28 11710394 ASHISH KUMAR SAHU EC

29 11710399 VINEET MEENA EC

30 11710403 VIVEK CHOUDHARY EC

31 11710404 SIDDHARTH GARG EC

32 11710407 GAURAV KUMAR EC

33 11710410 SHUBHAM KUMAR EC

34 11710412 RITIK VERMA EC

35 11710414 MANOJ KUMAR EC

36 11710425 ARNAV DAWER EC

37 11710428 KISHAN KUMAR ROY EC

38 11710430 RAVI KUMAR DAILA EC

39 11710435 KANIKA SINGLA EC

40 11710440 AMIT KUMAR YADAV EC

41 11710441 LAKSHAY EC

42 11710443 ABDUL SAMAD SIDDIQUI EC

43 11710445 DEVESH SHARMA EC

44 11710447 NEHA GUPTA EC

45 11710448 SAJAL SWAPNIL EC

46 11710449 VIJAY MUKHIJA EC

47 11710451 ADITI EC

48 11710454 AYUSH MAHESHWARI EC
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-5)      SUBJECT CSOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710456 NIKHIL YADAV EC

50 11710457 MEHUL VARSHNEY EC

51 11710460 RIYA SAINI EC

52 11710463 RAM CHOUDHARY EC

53 11710467 BHATT UMANG EC

54 11710471 TANUSHREE EC

55 11710476 GUNTUPALLI TEJA EC

56 11710482 SANJY VERMA EC

57 11710483 DEEPALI SHARMA EC

58 11710485 SIDDHANT AGARWAL EC

59 11710486 YASHASWI MALLA EC

60 11710487 RAJAT GARG EC

61 11710495 SHIVAM JALOTRA EC

62 11710499 KAPISH DUREJA EC

63 11710501 AYUSHI MAHESHWARI EC

64 11710502 ASHUTOSH RATHI EC

65 11710504 DEEKSHA GUPTA EC

66 11710509 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA EC

67 11710510 ATUL DILIP SHARMA EC

68 11710738 SHIVAM GAMBHIR EC

69 11710745 RAHUL SINGH SAINI EC

70 11710753 HARSHIT BANSAL EC

71 11710787 MANISHA SHARMA EC

72 11710827 ABHISHEK SINGH EC

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-5)      SUBJECT CSOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.
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Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11720040 SUMIT KUMAR EC

74 11720043 ANSARI AJAZ AHMED SHAMSHAD ALAM EC

75 11720046 MILAP SINGH EC

76 11720048 AJAY JHA EC

77 11720056 MANSI AGARWAL EC

78 11720057 AYAN GIRI EC

79 11720059 ANUSHIKA EC

80 11730043 PARTH MEHTA EC

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION (OE-5)      SUBJECT CSOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710001 APURV MEHRA CE

2 11710006 PRIYESH KUMAR CE

3 11710007 AMOL GARHWAL CE

4 11710017 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE CE

5 11710023 YASH GOYAL CE

6 11710024 PRATEEK VERMA CE

7 11710026 ABHINAV KUMAR CE

8 11710035 ARPIT NEGI CE

9 11710036 SOURABH CE

10 11710049 RUCHIKA PATRO CE

11 11710063 WANGYAL DORZAY LAMA CE

12 11710068 RITESH MISHRA CE

13 11710069 ANKIT KUMAR CE

14 11710072 MANOJ RAO CE

15 11710075 HARSH JAIN CE

16 11710086 RAHUL MEENA CE

17 11710114 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKA CE

18 11710115 DEEPAK CE

19 11710118 ARPIT MITTAL CE

20 11710119 HARIOM GURJAR CE

21 11710124 AMANDEEP SINGH CE

22 11710129 ANIVESH BISLA CE

23 11710130 NAMAN KANSAL CE

24 11710139 ASHISH AGRAWAL CE
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-6)      SUBJECT CSOE-42  SOFT COMPUTING  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710408 RATAN LAL MOURYA EC

26 11710880 MUDAVATH SURESH EC

27 11730002 AGHA WALI CE

28 11730003 HABIBULLAH CE

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION (OE-6)      SUBJECT CSOE-42  SOFT COMPUTING (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710144 DINESH KUMAR BHATHESWAR CS

2 11710145 AMOL KUMAR CS

3 11710149 NANDEDKAR SAURABH BHARAT CS

4 11710151 VAMSHI KRISHNA M CS

5 11710153 NAVEEN SHARMA CS

6 11710159 ADITYA DANGAYACH CS

7 11710168 UTKARSH CS

8 11710169 NISUSHO ZHIMOMI CS

9 11710170 NITIN CS

10 11710171 SAURAV BAGOTIA CS

11 11710174 MILAN YADAV CS

12 11710175 MANISH YADAV CS

13 11710177 ANKIT YADAV CS

14 11710179 NIDHI JINDAL CS

15 11710182 MANISH KUMAR CS

16 11710185 VANSHIKA CS

17 11710187 GOURAV CS

18 11710189 SIMRAN JAGNIK CS

19 11710197 HEMANT JINDAL CS

20 11710208 SACHIN YADAV CS

21 11710210 BIBHASH KUMAR CS

22 11710212 JAS R. MEHTA CS

23 11710214 SAURABH GAIKWAD CS

24 11710217 AMIT KUMAR CS
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-7)      SUBJECT ECOE-80  MICROCONTROLLERS (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710513 SHALEEN BATHLA IT

26 11710518 JASKARAN IT

27 11710519 YASEEN GOUSE SAMUDRI IT

28 11710522 DEEPINDER GARG IT

29 11710527 LALIT PANWAR IT

30 11710532 ROHAN IT

31 11710545 MANISH KUMAR SINGH IT

32 11710547 SOURAV KUMAR IT

33 11710549 NIKITA MEENA IT

34 11710552 TANISHQ MALHOTRA IT

35 11710553 GARIMA SINGH IT

36 11710555 VIMAL KUMAR IT

37 11710558 RAVINDER IT

38 11710560 MD GULZAR AHMAD IT

39 11710561 RANJEET KUMAR IT

40 11710572 KUNAL KUMAR IT

41 11710576 HRISHANT RAJ IT

42 11710581 ISHANT GARG IT

43 11710596 ABHISHEK IT

44 11710598 JANMEJAY SINGH IT

45 11710599 UMESH GODHWANI IT

46 11710600 AKASH PANDEY IT

47 11710602 ADITYA SINGH IT

48 11720002 ABHISHEK KUMAR TOMAR CSE
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-7)      SUBJECT ECOE-80  MICROCONTROLLERS (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11720003 UTSAV CSE

50 11720007 ABHINAV KUMAR KESHARI CSE

51 11720018 NAMAN GUPTA CSE

52 11720024 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM CSE

53 11720028 RONAK SONGARA CSE

54 11720029 KAVYA GUPTA CSE

55 11720030 MEHUL MINA CSE

56 11720039 DAKSH KUMAR SINGH IT

57 11720071 DHARMESH SHARMA IT

58 11720074 DINESH KUMAR RACHHOYA IT

59 11720077 AMIT KUMAR SINGH IT

60 11720079 KARTIK MODI IT

61 11720083 SHASHVAT JAIN IT

62 11720085 AKARSH SINGHAL IT

63 11720089 PRIYAM ARYA IT

64 11720090 SHASHIKANT IT

65 11730036 AMAN GOYAL CS

66 11730038 NIHAR KHERA CS

67

68

69

70

71

72
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-7)      SUBJECT ECOE-80  MICROCONTROLLERS  (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710144 DINESH KUMAR BHATHESWAR CS

2 11710145 AMOL KUMAR CS

3 11710149 NANDEDKAR SAURABH BHARAT CS

4 11710151 VAMSHI KRISHNA M CS

5 11710153 NAVEEN SHARMA CS

6 11710156 ANKIT SINGH CS

7 11710159 ADITYA DANGAYACH CS

8 11710166 GAURAV CHAND TIWARI CS

9 11710168 UTKARSH CS

10 11710169 NISUSHO ZHIMOMI CS

11 11710170 NITIN CS

12 11710171 SAURAV BAGOTIA CS

13 11710174 MILAN YADAV CS

14 11710177 ANKIT YADAV CS

15 11710179 NIDHI JINDAL CS

16 11710182 MANISH KUMAR CS

17 11710184 SAHIL CS

18 11710187 GOURAV CS

19 11710189 SIMRAN JAGNIK CS

20 11710190 BHAGESH DHOOPAD CS

21 11710192 ADITI ANAND CS

22 11710197 HEMANT JINDAL CS

23 11710198 NAVEEN DHANKAR CS

24 11710200 ABHISHEK BOKEN CS
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-8)      SUBJECT ECOE-81  SENSOR TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710204 AKSHAT KUMAR REDHU CS

26 11710208 SACHIN YADAV CS

27 11710210 BIBHASH KUMAR CS

28 11710212 JAS R. MEHTA CS

29 11710214 SAURABH GAIKWAD CS

30 11710217 AMIT KUMAR CS

31 11710218 MAYANK ADHIKARI CS

32 11710338 YOGITA SANGWAN CS

33 11710513 SHALEEN BATHLA IT

34 11710514 ANISHA JINDAL IT

35 11710515 SAHIL THIRYAN IT

36 11710518 JASKARAN IT

37 11710519 YASEEN GOUSE SAMUDRI IT

38 11710522 DEEPINDER GARG IT

39 11710523 ROHIT RANJAN SINHA IT

40 11710527 LALIT PANWAR IT

41 11710532 ROHAN IT

42 11710535 KARAN GAUTAM IT

43 11710540 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY IT

44 11710545 MANISH KUMAR SINGH IT

45 11710547 SOURAV KUMAR IT

46 11710549 NIKITA MEENA IT

47 11710553 GARIMA SINGH IT

48 11710555 VIMAL KUMAR IT
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-8)      SUBJECT ECOE-81  SENSOR TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date
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NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11710556 SHUBHAM IT

50 11710558 RAVINDER IT

51 11710560 MD GULZAR AHMAD IT

52 11710563 BAVANPREET SINGH IT

53 11710564 AMAN KUMAR TANWAR IT

54 11710565 SANDEEP KUMAR IT

55 11710572 KUNAL KUMAR IT

56 11710581 ISHANT GARG IT

57 11710582 RIA JAIN IT

58 11710583 ASHISH IT

59 11710586 GAURAV MISHRA IT

60 11710589 HIMANSHU GARG CS

61 11710590 SAURABH BIDHURI IT

62 11710596 ABHISHEK IT

63 11710598 JANMEJAY SINGH IT

64 11710599 UMESH GODHWANI IT

65 11710600 AKASH PANDEY IT

66 11710602 ADITYA SINGH IT

67 11720002 ABHISHEK KUMAR TOMAR CSE

68 11720003 UTSAV CSE

69 11720005 MOHANI CSE

70 11720007 ABHINAV KUMAR KESHARI CSE

71 11720015 MRIDUL KHAITAN CSE

72 11720024 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM CSE
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-8)      SUBJECT ECOE-81  SENSOR TECHNOLOGY (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

73 11720027 RAM SINGH YADAV CSE

74 11720028 RONAK SONGARA CSE

75 11720029 KAVYA GUPTA CSE

76 11720030 MEHUL MINA CSE

77 11720039 DAKSH KUMAR SINGH IT

78 11720066 JITENDER SINGH CHHAPOLA IT

79 11720070 ABHISHEK GOEL IT

80 11720071 DHARMESH SHARMA IT

81 11720074 DINESH KUMAR RACHHOYA IT

82 11720075 ASHEESH KUMAR IT

83 11720076 UPENDRA PRATAP SINGH IT

84 11720077 AMIT KUMAR SINGH IT

85 11720079 KARTIK MODI IT

86 11720083 SHASHVAT JAIN IT

87 11720085 AKARSH SINGHAL IT

88 11720089 PRIYAM ARYA IT

89 11730016 ZIA CS

90 11730036 AMAN GOYAL CS

91 11730038 NIHAR KHERA CS

92

93

94

95

96
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-8)      SUBJECT ECOE-81  SENSOR TECHNOLOGY  (SHEET-04)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710004 SHUBHAM EC

2 11710008 BHARAT KUMAR CE

3 11710012 RAJAT CE

4 11710013 ASHISH GAHLAWAT CE

5 11710022 MANISH CE

6 11710028 HIMANSHU YADAV CE

7 11710039 DEEPAK MEENA CE

8 11710047 ANKUSH SAINI CE

9 11710050 HIMANSHU SHAANDILYA CE

10 11710053 AJAY SINGH MEENA CE

11 11710057 VIKRAM SINGH CE

12 11710076 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE

13 11710079 SAURABH KUMAR CE

14 11710085 SURYA BHADU CE

15 11710094 ABHINAV BANSAL EC

16 11710104 AYUSH MISHRA CE

17 11710111 RENU CE

18 11710118 ARPIT MITTAL CE

19 11710121 NIKHIL GUPTA EC

20 11710128 SWATI EC

21 11710138 ISHAPREET KAUR EC

22 11710359 ANKITA SHARMA EC

23 11710363 SRISHTI REHAN EC

24 11710378 SANJAY EC
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-9)      SUBJECT ITOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710380 CHIRAG DEEP KASHYAP EC

26 11710387 SHIVAM KR TIWARI EC

27 11710393 PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO EC

28 11710406 PRACHI GOEL EC

29 11710409 SANGEETA EC

30 11710417 RITESH KUMAR KATARIA CE

31 11710419 UTSAV MISHRA EC

32 11710427 UMESH EC

33 11710439 NEERAJ KUMAR EC

34 11710442 AAKSHI EC

35 11710461 AADESH GOYAL EC

36 11710465 MANISH KUMAR RAJAK EC

37 11710469 JYOTIKA EC

38 11710472 RAHUL YADAV EC

39 11710479 ATMANAND EC

40 11710488 BABLU MEENA EC

41 11710491 VENAYAK GUPTA EC

42 11710496 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH EC

43 11710497 VEDANSH SHARMA EC

44 11710507 MOHIT MEENA EC

45 11710633 DHANANJAY BANSAL EC

46 11710840 MAHAVEER KARWA CE

47 11710841 SANJAY KUMAR ACHARA CE

48 11710879 ABHIJEET RAJ EC
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-9)      SUBJECT ITOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

49 11720033 PARUL GARG EC

50 11720055 PRAKRITI KUMARI EC

51 11730004 FAZAL OMAR CE

52 11730005 FARIHA CE

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-9)      SUBJECT ITOE-40  DATABASE SYSTEM (SHEET-03)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710022 MANISH CE

2 11710050 HIMANSHU SHAANDILYA CE

3 11710053 AJAY SINGH MEENA CE

4 11710057 VIKRAM SINGH CE

5 11710079 SAURABH KUMAR CE

6 11710085 SURYA BHADU CE

7 11710111 RENU CE

8 11710377 ARPIT KUMAR EC

9 11710390 RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA EC

10 11710391 ARPIT BANSAL EC

11 11710396 SUMIT KUMAR EC

12 11710397
DONIPUDI VEERA VENKATA SATYA 

SURYA
EC

13 11710398 GAURAV BADGUJAR EC

14 11710417 RITESH KUMAR KATARIA CE

15 11710436 C JAYANTH EC

16 11710438 SOURABH EC

17 11710444 MANDEEP DUHAN EC

18 11710450 NEERAJ YADAV EC

19 11710452 VINAY EC

20 11710462 SAHIL BHADANA EC

21 11710466 DEEKSHANT EC

22 11710473 AKELLA VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSI EC

23 11710475 SATYADEV KUMAR EC

24 11710480 PRAKASH KUMAR MALI EC
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-10)      SUBJECT ITOE-42  SOFT COMPUTING  (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710481 PRAVEEN KUMAR EC

26 11710484 AAYUSH SHANKAR DIXIT EC

27 11710508 SHIVAM GUPTA EC

28 11710833 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY CE

29 11720031 JASMEET SINGH SOBTI EC

30 11720036 HARISH MEENA EC

31 11720041 YUGANK GOYAL EC

32 11720045 SAUMYA KILANIA EC

33 11720052 SUMIT KUMAR JAMGADE EC

34 11720053 VEDANT TIWARI EC

35 11720058 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA EC

36 11730011 KHAWAJA SUBHAN EC

37 11730012 MOHAMMAD QASEM EC

38 11730013 ABDUL HAI EC

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-10)      SUBJECT ITOE-42  SOFT COMPUTING (SHEET-02)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11710009 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE

2 11710011 SHIVANI PANCHAL CE

3 11710018 JATIN GUPTA IT

4 11710123 ASHUTOSH BISHNOI CE

5 11710133 SHIKHAR MOGHA CE

6 11710134 YASH CE

7 11710141 VAIBHAV BANSAL CS

8 11710143 TANVI CS

9 11710147 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA CS

10 11710150 SURAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY CS

11 11710155 TIJIL JUNEJA CS

12 11710157 KARUNAM GOYAL CS

13 11710158 AKSHIT BANSAL CS

14 11710160 VINAY KUMAR CS

15 11710162 SONIKA CS

16 11710163 TANYA AGARWAL CS

17 11710165 MANAN SINGLA CS

18 11710167 ABHINAV SAXENA CS

19 11710172 MANYA GOEL CS

20 11710173 AJAY CS

21 11710176 RAGHAV VERMA CS

22 11710180 KARTIK YADAV CS

23 11710185 VANSHIKA CS

24 11710186 PRATHAM AGARWAL CS
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25 11710215 MANISH MASIWAL CS

26 11710219 AVNEESH KUMAR SINGHAL CS

27 11710220 GAURAV YADAV CS

28 11710221 HARSHKIRAT SINGH CS

29 11710223 RESHOV ROY CS

30 11710224 SAURABH MUKHERJEE CS

31 11710228 SURAJ NEGI CS

32 11710230 AMIT RANJAN CS

33 11710231 RAJESH TANWAR CS

34 11710232 RAJESH SWAMI CS

35 11710300 JATIN IT

36 11710458 NIKHIL SINGHAL EC

37 11710470 VIVEK SINGH EC

38 11710498 MADHUR CS

39 11710511 VIVEK AGGARWAL IT

40 11710512 ROHIN CHHABRA CS

41 11710516 SATYAM SIHARE IT

42 11710520 KONARK GARG IT

43 11710521 AMBIKA SADHU IT

44 11710525 MANSI CHAUHAN IT

45 11710526 VISHAL JANGRA IT

46 11710528 TARUN BHATI IT

47 11710530 KRITI CS

48 11710531 RAGHAV KAUSHIK IT
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49 11710533 KARANDEEP KAMBOJ IT

50 11710534 AYUSH MITTAL CS

51 11710536 ANKIT KUMAR IT

52 11710538 PARIKSHIT YADAV IT

53 11710539 BHARAT IT

54 11710541 NISHANT YADAV IT

55 11710542 SAHIL KALRA IT

56 11710543 AMAN IT

57 11710551 RISHABH PAHWA IT

58 11710557 AJEET KUMAR SINGH IT

59 11710570 VIPUL BANSAL IT

60 11710571 HIMANSHU IT

61 11710573 EKANSH CS

62 11710591 VISHAL AILANI IT

63 11710594 ANSHIKA AGGARWAL CS

64 11710595 JATIN GARG IT

65 11710779 AZAD CE

66 11710838 HARSHIT PANDEY CS

67 11710839 KARANDEEP SINGH CE

68 11720006 RITIK GOEL CSE

69 11720009 PRAGATI KUSHWAHA CSE

70 11720011 AAYUSHI RANA CSE

71 11720019 PRABHAT GAUTAM CSE

72 11720020 SAHIL SHARMA CSE
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73 11720023 AYUSHI GUPTA CSE

74 11720026 NEHA BANTHIA CSE

75 11720034 HARDIK DUA IT

76 11720035 SHAGUN KHOSLA CSE

77 11720064 SHANDEEP KAMBOJ IT

78 11720067 RAJAT AGGARWAL CSE

79 11720068 NITISH RAJ IT

80 11720072 PRAGYA JAIN CSE

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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1 11710001 APURV MEHRA CE

2 11710006 PRIYESH KUMAR CE

3 11710008 BHARAT KUMAR CE

4 11710009 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE

5 11710010 ABHEY SINGH CE

6 11710011 SHIVANI PANCHAL CE

7 11710027 ABHIJEET SHRIVASTAVA CE

8 11710038 LUCKY NAYARIYA CE

9 11710051 TAHIR HUSSAIN CE

10 11710060 BHUVNESH AGRAWAL CE

11 11710077 DEEPAK PANDEY CE

12 11710078 ABHIMANYU KUMAR CE

13 11710081 VANSHITA GUPTA CE

14 11710088 LUCKY ROHILLA CE

15 11710123 ASHUTOSH BISHNOI CE

16 11710124 AMANDEEP SINGH CE

17 11710133 SHIKHAR MOGHA CE

18 11710134 YASH CE

19 11710147 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA CS

20 11710150 SURAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY CS

21 11710156 ANKIT SINGH CS

22 11710165 MANAN SINGLA CS

23 11710175 MANISH YADAV CS

24 11710180 KARTIK YADAV CS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

FINAL PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN  SEMESTER) 2020-21 ---------------------

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR     8TH SEMESTER    SECTION  (OE-12)      SUBJECT PHOE-14  ULTRASONIC & APPLICATIONS (SHEET-01)

Final Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2020-21, w.e.f. 18.01.2021

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.

Signature of Class 

Teacher with date



DATE 

NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> BR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

25 11710186 PRATHAM AGARWAL CS

26 11710191 AKSHAY VERMA CS

27 11710198 NAVEEN DHANKAR CS

28 11710204 AKSHAT KUMAR REDHU CS

29 11710213 BANOTH AAKASH CS

30 11710219 AVNEESH KUMAR SINGHAL CS

31 11710220 GAURAV YADAV CS

32 11710224 SAURABH MUKHERJEE CS

33 11710231 RAJESH TANWAR CS

34 11710300 JATIN IT

35 11710395 MANISH KUMAR EC

36 11710416 RAJAT CHOUDHARY EC

37 11710426 ANSHUL KUMAR EC

38 11710434 CHETAN PRAKASH VERMA EC

39 11710453 SUVRAT MISHRA EC

40 11710455 KRISHNA AGARWAL EC

41 11710516 SATYAM SIHARE IT

42 11710535 KARAN GAUTAM IT

43 11710536 ANKIT KUMAR IT

44 11710537 KESHAV GUPTA IT

45 11710538 PARIKSHIT YADAV IT

46 11710540 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY IT

47 11710541 NISHANT YADAV IT

48 11710548 ANIKET PANWAR IT
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49 11710552 TANISHQ MALHOTRA IT

50 11710570 VIPUL BANSAL IT

51 11710573 EKANSH CS

52 11710580 HARSH MITTAL IT

53 11710588 ADITYA MANGLAM SHARMA IT

54 11710590 SAURABH BIDHURI IT

55 11710591 VISHAL AILANI IT

56 11710592 YASHKIRAT SINGH IT

57 11710594 ANSHIKA AGGARWAL CS

58 11710595 JATIN GARG IT

59 11710597 AMAN MEENA IT

60 11710601 ABHISHEK TYAGI IT

61 11710694 LAKSHAYA ARYA EC

62 11710779 AZAD CE

63 11710812 ARPIT KHANNA EC

64 11710835 YASH KHARE EC

65 11710838 HARSHIT PANDEY CS

66 11710841 SANJAY KUMAR ACHARA CE

67 11720005 MOHANI CSE

68 11720006 RITIK GOEL CSE

69 11720015 MRIDUL KHAITAN CSE

70 11720019 PRABHAT GAUTAM CSE

71 11720020 SAHIL SHARMA CSE

72 11720042 AVANTIKA SINGHAL IT
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73 11720050 HITESHU SINGH EC

74 11720062 SACHIN CSE

75 11720066 JITENDER SINGH CHHAPOLA IT

76 11720067 RAJAT AGGARWAL CSE

77 11720068 NITISH RAJ IT

78 11720078 AMAN KUMAR RAGHAV IT

79 11720090 SHASHIKANT IT

80 11730005 FARIHA CE

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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